6) Copies of all Fish and Wildlife Service policies, Solicitor Opinions and/or Department of Interior 
Memoranda that regulate or limit access to the information requested in Numbers 1 through 5 above.” 

Response 

We are writing to partially respond to your request. We have enclosed one-hundred-twenty-five 
(125) PDF records consisting of 2,069 pages, forty-eight (48) JPG records, twenty-six (26) Shape 
File records, and one (1) Excel record which are being released to you in their entirety. A zip file of 
the records may be accessed via FireShare at 
https://fileshare.fws.gov/?linkid=KZi4zr6VWWXn2fINuwItkI4ynb+IoLHm8YDODS6ncAGbVD1e